
Course Lead Faculty Email Address 

NUR 501 Joanne Lassiter jllassiter@umary.edu 

NUR 566 Joanne Lassiter jllassiter@umary.edu 

NUR 521 Andrea Malucky aamalucky@umary.edu 

NUR 581 Sherry Messmer smessmer@umary.edu 

NUR 575 Sherry Messmer smessmer@umary.edu 

NUR 616 Glenda Reemts greemts@umary.edu 

NUR 650 Glenda Reemts greemts@umary.edu 

NUR 551 Julie Klein jeklein@umary.edu 

NUR 605 Julie Klein jeklein@umary.edu 

NUR 565 Terrance Anderson tander@umary.edu 

NUR 648 Linda Liebert Hall lalieberthall@umary.edu 

PHI 582 David Fleischacker dpfleischacker@umary.edu 

NUR 700 Billie Madler bmadler@umary.edu 

NUR 701 Billie Madler bmadler@umary.edu 

NUR 601 Billie Madler bmadler@umary.edu 

NUR 560 Billie Madler bmadler@umary.edu 

NUR 899 Billie Madler bmadler@umary.edu 

NUR 696 Billie Madler bmadler@umary.edu 

NUR 697 Billie Madler bmadler@umary.edu 

NUR 502 Mary Bruun mebruun@umary.edu 

NUR 536 Julie Klein jeklein@umary.edu 

NUR 696 Claudia Dietrich cmdietrich@umary.edu 

NUR 697 Claudia Dietrich cmdietrich@umary.edu 

NUR 611 Claudia Dietrich cmdietrich@umary.edu 
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